DIVISION NOMEQUIPE

DIVISION 2 R12-VALENTIGNEY 1
DIVISION 2 R12-VALENTIGNEY 1

NOM

TOP

DUBREUIL Alain
DUBREUIL Julien

DIVISION 4 R03-BESANCON CITADELLE BARTIER Frédéric

DIVISION 2 R12-VALENTIGNEY 1
DIVISION 2 R10-AUDINCOURT 1
DIVISION 2 R10-AUDINCOURT 1
DIVISION 4 R0O6-PONTARLIER 1
DIVISION 2 R10-AUDINCOURT 1
DIVISION 5 R03-BESANCON MICAUD
DIVISION 2 R12-VALENTIGNEY 1

BERNIER Pascal
DULUC Didier
VAISSEAU Noélle
CERF Gilbert
BOUSSAERT Thierry
WEILL Jean-Baptiste
DUBREUIL Eric

DIVISION 4 RO3-BESANCON GRANVELL DESRAY Elisabeth

DIVISION 3 RO5-VESOUL
DIVISION 4 R02-DOLE 1
DIVISION 5 RO1-GRAY 2
DIVISION 2 R10-AUDINCOURT 1
DIVISION 2 R10-AUDINCOURT 1
DIVISION 2 R12-VALENTIGNEY 1
DIVISION 4 R0O2-DOLE 1
DIVISION 4 R10-AUDINCOURT 3
DIVISION 3 RO5-VESOUL
DIVISION 4 R04-LONS-LE-SAUNIER 1
DIVISION 3 R10-AUDINCOURT 2

PENTECOTE Etienne
ROUSSEL Daniel
GARNIER Sylviane
GUEUTAL Anthony
MENNECHET Brigitte
ALBINI Anne
GENDRE Bernard
PETITHORY Frédérique
LEPIN Jacqueline
TRIBUT Anne
AUBERT Josiane

DIVISION 4 RO3-BESANCON CITADELLE GUYOT Monique

DIVISION 2 R10-AUDINCOURT 1

SAUGE Jean

DIVISION 4 RO3-BESANCON GRANVELL TEILLET Brigitte

DIVISION 5 RO1-GRAY 2

PAGUET Jacky

DIVISION 4 RO3-BESANCON GRANVELL LEVY Suzanne

DIVISION 2 R10-AUDINCOURT 1
DIVISION 3 RO5-VESOUL

DIVISION 2 R12-VALENTIGNEY 1
DIVISION 4 RO6-PONTARLIER 2
DIVISION 4 R10-AUDINCOURT 3
DIVISION 2 R12-VALENTIGNEY 1
DIVISION 4 RO6-PONTARLIER 2
DIVISION 5 R19-CHAFFOIS

DIVISION 4 R10-AUDINCOURT 3
DIVISION 5 R0O4-LONS-LE-SAUNIER 2
DIVISION 3 R10-AUDINCOURT 2
DIVISION 4 R10-AUDINCOURT 3
DIVISION 5 R0O4-LONS-LE-SAUNIER 2
DIVISION 4 RO6-PONTARLIER 2
DIVISION 4 RO6-PONTARLIER 1
DIVISION 5 RO1-GRAY 1

DIVISION 4 RO2-DOLE 1

DIVISION 3 RO5-VESOUL

DIVISION 4 RO4-LONS-LE-SAUNIER 1

LASALLE Michelle
FAVRE Valérie
DUBREUIL Ghislain
GIROD Chantal

DUBAIL Marie-Antoinette
BOUCARD Claude
LAMBERT Patricia
CUINET Monique
BOREL Janine

PELE Chantal

PLUMEY Liliane
LARRIERE Murielle
HENRIOT Josiane
GRESSET-BEATRIX Suzanne
FAUVET Corinne
FRANTZ Yvon
JACQUOT Claude
EITEL Dominique
HENRIOT Jacques

DIVISION 4 R03-BESANCON CITADELLE BUDA Brigitte

DIVISION 4 RO2-DOLE 1

DIVISION 4 RO3-BESANCON RIVOTTE
DIVISION 5 RO1-GRAY 2

DIVISION 5 R15-MORTEAU

DIVISION 3 R10-AUDINCOURT 2
DIVISION 4 R0O4-LONS-LE-SAUNIER 1
DIVISION 4 RO4-LONS-LE-SAUNIER 1
DIVISION 5 R-DJEUNS COMITE
DIVISION 5 RO3-BESANCON MICAUD
DIVISION 5 R15-MORTEAU

DIVISION 4 R0O4-LONS-LE-SAUNIER 1
DIVISION 4 RO6-PONTARLIER 1
DIVISION 4 RO2-DOLE 1

DIVISION 4 RO3-BESANCON RIVOTTE
DIVISION 4 R10-AUDINCOURT 3

MARTIN Gérard
CARBONNIER Nicole
WENTZEL Nicole

ROLET Brigitte

GRAFF Claude

PETIOT Micheline

DUMON Colette

LECLERC Lilian
LOICHEMOL Gérard
ROLET Georges

MAITRE Colette

FAIVRE DUPAIGRE Jacques
COMTET Alain

CLERGET Marie-Francgoise
ALBINGRE Genevieve

DIVISION 4 RO3-BESANCON GRANVELL COTE Ghislaine

DIVISION 5 RO3-BESANCON MICAUD
DIVISION 4 RO3-BESANCON RIVOTTE
DIVISION 4 RO6-PONTARLIER 2
DIVISION 6 R12-VALENTIGNEY 2
DIVISION 5 R04-LONS-LE-SAUNIER 2
DIVISION 3 RO5-VESOUL

DIVISION 5 R-DJEUNS COMITE
DIVISION 5 R19-CHAFFOIS

DIVISION 5 RO1-GRAY 1

DIVISION 5 RO1-GRAY 1

DIVISION 4 R0O6-PONTARLIER 2

JANIN Mathieu

PIERRE Marie-Thérése
BOUTHIAUX Madeleine
DUBREUIL Marie-Pierre
LIONNET Lucienne
BRIGAUDET Benoit
LOUVRIER Quentin
VERBECK Ghislaine
TROUSSIERE Marie-Louise
PLOTTEY Monique
GIROD Alain

CAT S CLUB CUMUL P1 CLP1 P2 CLP2 P3 CLP3
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1A
2B
1B
1A
2A
2A
2A
1B
2A
3B
2A
3A
3A
4B
2B
4A
3A
3A
4B
3A
3B
5A
3A
3B
4A
4A
3B
3B
3B
3A
3B
4A
3B
4A
4A
4A
5C
4B
4A
5B
4C
4A
4B
4A
4B
4D
4C
5A
4B
7
5A
5A
4B
5B
5B
5A
5A
4C
4D
5A
4D
4B
6A
6B
5A
4B
5C
5A
4B
5D
6B
4D
5C
5B

R12
R12
R0O3
R12
R10
R10
R0O6
R10
RO3
R12
RO3
RO5
R0O2
RO1
R10
R10
R12
R0O2
R10
RO5
R0O4
R10
RO3
R10
RO3
RO1
RO3
R10
RO5
R12
R0O6
R10
R12
R0O6
R19
R10
R0O4
R10
R10
R0O4
R0O6
R0O6
RO1
R02
R0O5
R0O4
RO3
R02
RO3
RO1
R15
R10
R0O4
R0O4
RS08
RO3
R15
R0O4
R0O6
R02
R0O3
R10
R0O3
R0O3
R0O3
R0O6
R12
R0O4
RO5
RS08
R19
RO1
RO1
R0O6

3022
3014
2993
2966
2922
2920
2875
2869
2862
2800
2792
2780
2723
2716
2716
2709
2708
2706
2686
2685
2672
2661
2656
2656
2653
2652
2651
2650
2647
2640
2623
2614
2603
2596
2596
2575
2573
2569
2564
2552
2548
2524
2519
2514
2513
2493
2490
2484
2483
2458
2437
2436
2431
2423
2419
2408
2403
2400
2397
2391
2383
2370
2351
2343
2339
2322
2316
2308
2301
2295
2281
2276
2269
2264
2261

942
937
936
931
932
929
903
849
873
794
865
873
798
788
803
813
834
862
822
820
852
776
723
858
805
824
799
822
902
865
809
816
807
830
789
794
822
839
796
770
808
807
774
781
731
736
736
780
724
793
814
772
744
787
755
728
723
756
707
756
747
757
797
757
748
712
805
668
741
708
713
673
652
687
657

O wWwr~DNPRE

1058
1056
1045
1042
977
1012
1018
1017
1007
1030
951
1002
978
983
990
941
960
937
916
909
884
929
1012
965
1010
891
960
939
826
919
888
872
883
849
931
878
809
861
837
839
928
824
870
819
812
891
866
853
899
812
788
758
909
850
799
835
757
789
883
809
787
786
775
800
815
752
726
846
785
860
801
789
813
789
733

1
2
3

[N

10

19
11
14
13
12
20
17
22
27
28
35
24

16

31
17
21
55
26
34
40
36
48
23
39
63
43
53
50
25
56
41
58
61
31
42
45
30
61
73
83
28
47
68
54
84
70
36
63
74
75
79
67
59
87
93
49
76
44
66
70
60
70
89

1022
1021
1012
993
1013
979
954
1003
982
976
976
905
947
945
923
955
914
907
948
956
936
956
921
833
838
937
892
889
919
856
926
926
913
917
876
903
942
869
931
943
812
893
875
914
970
866
888
851
860
853
835
906
778
786
865
845
923
855
807
826
849
827
779
786
776
858
785
794
775
727
767
814
804
788
871



DIVISION 3 RO5-VESOUL

DIVISION 5 R04-LONS-LE-SAUNIER 2

DIVISION 4 RO6-PONTARLIER 1
DIVISION 5 R19-CHAFFOIS
DIVISION 3 RO5-VESOUL
DIVISION 3 R10-AUDINCOURT 2

STAMCAR Chantal
KALFON Evelyne
MINARY Héléne
CUPILLARD Marie-Rose
JOBERT Jacqueline
KEMPF Marcelle

DIVISION 4 RO3-BESANCON CITADELLE KEROMEN Yannick

DIVISION 3 R10-AUDINCOURT 2

DIVISION 4 RO3-BESANCON RIVOTTE

DIVISION 3 R10-AUDINCOURT 2
DIVISION 5 RO1-GRAY 1
DIVISION 5 R19-CHAFFOIS
DIVISION 5 R-DJEUNS COMITE
DIVISION 5 R20-BESANCON SPT
DIVISION 5 RO1-GRAY 1
DIVISION 5 R19-CHAFFOIS

DIVISION 5 R03-BESANCON MICAUD

DIVISION 4 RO6-PONTARLIER 1
DIVISION 5 R15-MORTEAU

DIVISION 5 R-DJEUNS COMITE
DIVISION 5 R-DJEUNS COMITE

DIVISION 5 R03-BESANCON MICAUD
DIVISION 5 R04-LONS-LE-SAUNIER 2
DIVISION 4 RO3-BESANCON RIVOTTE

DIVISION 5 RO1-GRAY 2
DIVISION 5 RO1-GRAY 2
DIVISION 5 RO1-GRAY 2

HUMAIR Jeannine
BARTIER Victor
FRANCOIS René
MOULY Jeanine

SAULE Simone
LOUVRIER Eric
DESCHASEAUX Pierrette
STOCKER Michele

CUPILLARD Jean-Jacques
BORGERHOFF Jean-Pierre

CATTET Madeleine
BLONDEAU Danielle
DUBREUIL Marine
ALBINI Nicolas
LANQUETIN Christiane
DOUGUEDROIT Suzanne
KEROMEN Janine

JORAND Andrée
JANNIOT Claude
LOUVOT Carole

DIVISION 4 RO3-BESANCON CITADELLE CLAD Martine
DIVISION 4 RO3-BESANCON CITADELLE SERVETTE Rolande
DIVISION 4 R0O3-BESANCON GRANVELL KEROMEN Yves
DIVISION 4 RO3-BESANCON GRANVELL GANNE Nadine

DIVISION 3 R10-AUDINCOURT 2
DIVISION 3 R10-AUDINCOURT 2
DIVISION 3 R10-AUDINCOURT 2
DIVISION 6 R12-VALENTIGNEY 2
DIVISION 6 R12-VALENTIGNEY 2
DIVISION 6 R12-VALENTIGNEY 2
DIVISION 6 R12-VALENTIGNEY 2
DIVISION 6 R12-VALENTIGNEY 2
DIVISION 6 R12-VALENTIGNEY 2
DIVISION 5 R15-MORTEAU

DIVISION 5 R15-MORTEAU

DIVISION 5 R15-MORTEAU

DIVISION 5 R15-MORTEAU

DIVISION 5 R15-MORTEAU

DIVISION 5 R20-BESANCON SPT
DIVISION 5 R20-BESANCON SPT
DIVISION 5 R20-BESANCON SPT
DIVISION 5 R20-BESANCON SPT
DIVISION 5 R20-BESANCON SPT
DIVISION 5 R20-BESANCON SPT
DIVISION 5 R20-BESANCON SPT

FRANCOIS Mireille
WILBRETT Joélle
ZUTTER Micheline
DOLE Christiane
MARESCOT Francoise
PERREZ Geneviéve
ROGER Michelle
JANICKI Héléne
VISCONTINI Claudine
CERF Raymond
BETTONI Nicole
GREUSARD Andrée
MICHEL Monique
RENAUD Colette
GIRARD Louisette
BADER Colette
MIRBEY Eveline
MUSIELAK Andrée
KRYNZUCK Michelle
CORNUT Marie-Claude
BARRAS Sylvie
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5D
5D
5C
5C
5C
5C

5B
5A
5D
5C
6A
5D
6B
5D
6A
6A
5B
6A
6A
6B
6A
5D
5D

5A
5A
5B
4B
4C
4D
5A

6C
5D
5D
6A
5D
6C
6D

5A
5A
5D

6B
3B
4B
5A
5B
6B
4A
6C

RO5
R0O4
R0O6
R19
RO5
R10
RO3
R10
RO3
R10
RO1
R19
RS08
R20
RO1
R19
RO3
R0O6
R15
RS08
RS08
RO3
R0O4
RO3

RO1
RO1
RO1
RO3
RO3
RO3
RO3
R10
R10
R10
R12
R12
R12
R12
R12
R12
R15
R15
R15
R15
R15
R20
R20
R20
R20
R20
R20
R20

2244
2242
2239
2221
2214
2201
2197
2186
2166
2160
2151
2141
2105
2103
2090
2085
2078
2074
2071
2039
1859
1818
1809
1109

1650
1626
1561
1708
838
1526
770
670
595
488
1409
1371
1359
1325
963
737
1448
823
77
715
680
1842
1663
1612
1560
1141
810
572

720
730
799
715
608
751
652
568
717
701
654
679
657
673
635
735
635
689
611
545
558
517
462
445

775
757
774

717

488

722
591

468

338
718

680

772
773

520
810

1
71
35
81
102
62
97
104
79
86
96
90
94
91
99
69
99
87
101
106
105
108
111
112

49
56
50

79

109

76
103

110

113
78

89

53
52

107
27

756
708
733
852
757
667
748
798
730
688
671
685
718
679
784
650
723
656
642
704
566
730
702
459

879

804

838

770

670

726

768
674

399

823

7

889

839

773

572

86
97
89
46
84
106
88
69
91
100
104
101
96
102
7
108
95
107
109
98
111
91
99
112

38

65

52

81

105

93

82
103

113

57

78

33

50

80

110

768
804
707
654
849
783
797
820
719
771
826
77
730
751
671
700
720
729
818
790
735
571
645
205

771
851

934

809

595

683
649

651
495

730

715

953
891

787
621

90
72
101
105

23

70

110

103
107

106
112

94

100

15
41

78
109



